
Title URL OVERALL RANK Poll votes Poll rank Panel votes Panel rank Poll / panel diff

SNP Tactical Voting http://www.snptacticalvoting.com/ 8 57 4 4 4 0

Mr Eugenides http://mreugenides.blogspot.com/ 13 35 11 5 2 9

J. Arthur MacNumpty http://macnumpty.blogspot.com/ 20 29 16 4 4 12

Go Lassie Go http://joanmcalpine.typepad.com/joan_mcalpine/ 25 31 15 3 10 5

Everyone I Ever Kissed http://everyoneieverkissed.wordpress.com/ 30 26 20 3 10 10

Lallands Peat Worrier http://lallandspeatworrier.blogspot.com/ 31 33 12 2 19 -7

Alex Massie http://www.spectator.co.uk/alexmassie/ 32 21 28 4 4 24

The Misssy M Misssives http://misssymartin.blogspot.com/ 34 24 24 3 10 14

We Know SFA http://footballsfootball.com/WeknowSFA/ 34 97 1 1 33 -32

Peenko http://peenko.blogspot.com/ 35 62 2 1 33 -31

doctorvee http://doctorvee.co.uk/ 36 16 35 7 1 34

Caron's Musings http://carons-musings.blogspot.com/ 37 22 27 3 10 17

The Pop Cop http://thepopcop.blogspot.com/ 38 27 19 2 19 0

Gerry Hassan http://www.gerryhassan.com/ 38 43 5 1 33 -28

Indygal Goes to Holyrood http://indygalgoestoholyrood.blogspot.com/ 39 40 6 1 33 -27

Subrosa http://subrosa-blonde.blogspot.com/ 39 40 6 1 33 -27

Ian Hamilton QC http://www.ianhamiltonqc.com/blog 42 39 9 1 33 -24

The Ben Lomond Free Press http://bigrab.wordpress.com/ 44 13 40 4 4 36

Malc in the Burgh http://malcintheburgh.blogspot.com/ 45 16 35 3 10 25

Scottish Roundup http://scottishroundup.co.uk/ 47 21 28 2 19 9

Aye Tunes http://ayetunes.blogspot.com/ 49 29 16 1 33 -17

Freedom and Whisky http://freedomandwhisky.blogspot.com/ 51 19 32 2 19 13

Inkstersgive.com http://blog.inkstersgive.com/ 53 26 20 1 33 -13

The Universality of Cheese http://the-universality-of-cheese.blogspot.com/ 55 25 22 1 33 -11

Clairwil http://clairwil.blogspot.com/ 57 11 47 3 10 37

Iain Macwhirter Now and Thenhttp://iainmacwhirter2.blogspot.com/ 57 24 24 1 33 -9

Between the Hammer and the Anvilhttp://flyingrodent.blogspot.com/ 59 10 49 3 10 39

Planet Politics http://planet-politics.blogspot.com/ 62 8 52 3 10 42

Last Year's Girl http://lastyearsgirl.pixlet.net/ 64 12 45 2 19 26

Blether with Brian http://www.bbc.co.uk/blogs/thereporters/briantaylor/ 64 20 31 1 33 -2

Calum Cashley http://calumcashley.blogspot.com/ 66 18 33 1 33 0

Phuturelabs http://www.phuturelabs.com/word/ 68 16 35 1 33 2



Stephen's Linlithgow Journalhttp://linlithgow-libdems.blogspot.com/ 68 16 35 1 33 2

Greener Leith http://www.greenerleith.org/ 71 8 52 2 19 33

Left Back in the Changing Roomhttp://leftbackinthechangingroom.blogspot.com/ 71 8 52 2 19 33

More Than Mind Games http://mtmg.wordpress.com/ 71 8 52 2 19 33

Under the Radar http://www.scotsman.com/undertheradarblog 72 15 39 1 33 6

Kezia Dugdale http://www.keziadugdale.com/ 73 5 69 4 4 65

Love and Garbage http://loveandgarbage.livejournal.com/ 73 5 69 4 4 65

Yapping Yousuf http://www.yousufhamid.com/ 80 11 47 1 33 14

Ideas of Civilisation http://ideasofcivilisation.blogspot.com/ 85 8 52 1 33 19

Scot goes Pop! http://scotgoespop.blogspot.com/ 85 8 52 1 33 19

Suitably Despairing http://suitablydespairing.blogspot.com/ 85 8 52 1 33 19

Holyrood Patter http://www.polipatter.blogspot.com/ 85 8 52 1 33 19

Newsnet Scotland http://newsnetscotland.blogspot.com/ 85 60 3 82 -79

Holyrood Chronicles http://holyroodchronicles.blogspot.com/ 88 5 69 2 19 50

Whitehall 1212 http://whitehall1212.blogspot.com/ 88 5 69 2 19 50

Scots Law News http://www.law.ed.ac.uk/sln/ 88 40 6 82 -76

What's in Kelvin's Head http://www.thurible.net/ 92 37 10 82 -72

Jess the Dog http://jess-the-dog.blogspot.com/ 93 7 60 1 33 27

And another thing... http://www.tomharris.org.uk/ 95 6 62 1 33 29

Another side of Lesley Riddochhttp://www.lesleyriddoch.co.uk/ 95 6 62 1 33 29

What Oor Willie Did Next http://whatoorwilliedidnext.blogspot.com/ 95 6 62 1 33 29

Wholly Rude http://whollyrude.blogspot.com/ 95 6 62 1 33 29

The Scottish Football Blog http://www.scottishfootballblog.co.uk/ 95 6 62 1 33 29

Bella Caledonia http://bellacaledonia.wordpress.com/ 95 32 13 82 -69

Taexalia http://taexalia.me/ 95 32 13 82 -69

Pseudepigrapha http://mypseudepigrapha.blogspot.com/ 100 28 18 82 -64

Scotland in the Gloaming http://scotlandinthegloaming.blogspot.com/ 101 3 91 3 10 81

An incredulous eye on the isleshttp://angusnicolson.blogspot.com/ 102 5 69 1 33 36

Caledonian Comment http://www.caledonian-comment.com/ 102 5 69 1 33 36

Eric Joyce http://ericjoycemp.wordpress.com/ 102 5 69 1 33 36

...and your electron microscope!http://andyourelectronmicroscope.wordpress.com/ 104 25 22 82 -60

Andrew Reeves' Running Bloghttp://andrewrunning.blogspot.com/ 106 24 24 82 -58

TheCatGirlSpeaks http://thecatgirlspeaks.blogspot.com/ 110 3 91 2 19 72



*Insert My Blog Name Here*http://insertmyblognamehere.blogspot.com/ 110 21 28 82 -54

...except the Kyles and Western Isleshttp://exceptthekylesandwesternisles.blogspot.com/ 113 4 80 1 33 47

A Rabbit's Eye View of the Hyperborean Northhttp://efrafandays.wordpress.com/ 113 4 80 1 33 47

A Son of the Rock http://jackdeighton.co.uk/ 113 4 80 1 33 47

Shopaholly http://shopaholly.wordpress.com/ 113 4 80 1 33 47

Bishop Hill http://bishophill.squarespace.com/ 116 17 34 82 -48

Debra Storr http://www.debrastorr.org/ 122 13 40 82 -42

Have Fun at Dinner http://havefunatdinner.blogspot.com/ 122 13 40 82 -42

My Portis Wasp says http://www.myportiswaspsays.com/ 122 13 40 82 -42

RantinRab http://rantinrab.blogspot.com/ 122 13 40 82 -42

A Wee Bit of Cooking http://aweebitofcooking.co.uk/ 123 1 121 5 2 119

Alter Ego... http://johnault.wordpress.com/ 124 3 91 1 33 58

Domestikated http://domestikated.wordpress.com/ 124 3 91 1 33 58

I am a Rag Doll - Broken & Benthttp://www.ragdoll-brokenandbent.blogspot.com/ 124 3 91 1 33 58

Islay Birds http://islaybirds.blogspot.com/ 124 3 91 1 33 58

Jamie Livingstone http://jamielivingstone.com/ 124 3 91 1 33 58

John Connell http://www.johnconnell.co.uk/blog/ 124 3 91 1 33 58

PoliticsScot http://politicsscot.wordpress.com/ 124 3 91 1 33 58

Better Oot Than In http://betterootthanin.blogspot.com/ 126 2 107 2 19 88

Smashing Mirrors http://smashingmirrors.tumblr.com/ 126 2 107 2 19 88

Slugs on the Refrigerator http://www.slugsontherefrigerator.com/ 127 12 45 82 -37

Bread and Roses http://kirstyconnell.wordpress.com/ 131 10 49 82 -33

Inside Left http://www.insideleft.net/ 133 9 51 82 -31

Pining for the West http://piningforthewest.co.uk/ 140 1 121 2 19 102

David Fagan http://davidfagan.co.uk/ 140 2 107 1 33 74

Loose Change http://loosechange-cruachan.blogspot.com/ 140 2 107 1 33 74

One Man Blogs http://www.onemanblogs.co.uk/ 140 2 107 1 33 74

The Green Isle of the Great Deephttp://ccgdavidson.blogspot.com/ 140 2 107 1 33 74

Captain Ranty http://captainranty.blogspot.com/ 142 7 60 82 -22

Councillor Paul Johnston http://www.pauljohnston.org.uk/ 144 6 62 82 -20

Islay Info Blog http://blog.islayinfo.com/ 144 6 62 82 -20

Amused Cynicism http://cabalamat.wordpress.com/ 151 5 69 82 -13

Hythlodæus http://hythlodaeus.com/ 151 5 69 82 -13



Philosophical Zombie http://philosophicalzombie.wordpress.com/ 151 5 69 82 -13

Scottish Business Blog http://www.scottishbusinessblog.co.uk/ 151 5 69 82 -13

Jim Millar http://jimmillar.blogspot.com/ 154 1 121 1 33 88

Mid-Life Bassist http://andyhgilmour.blogspot.com/ 154 1 121 1 33 88

Sea kayaking with SeaKayakPhoto.comhttp://seakayakphoto.blogspot.com/ 154 1 121 1 33 88

Type face a week http://typefaceaweek.blogspot.com/ 154 1 121 1 33 88

A Place to Stand http://a-place-to-stand.blogspot.com/ 162 4 80 82 -2

Andrew Burns http://andrewburns.blogspot.com/ 162 4 80 82 -2

ClydeSights http://clydesights.com/ 162 4 80 82 -2

Great Bookshops http://greatbookshops.blogspot.com/ 162 4 80 82 -2

North to Leith http://www.northtoleith.com/ 162 4 80 82 -2

Scotland Unspun http://scotlandunspun.blogspot.com/ 162 4 80 82 -2

Shuggy's Blog http://modies.blogspot.com/ 162 4 80 82 -2

Bigmouth Strikes Again http://www.bigmouthstrikesagain.com/ 165 0 132 1 33 99

Shirl's Gardenwatch http://blog.shirlsgardenwatch.co.uk/ 165 0 132 1 33 99

Skip Cottage Curling http://skipcottagecurling.blogspot.com/ 165 0 132 1 33 99

Southside & Newington Newsbloghttp://cameronrose.blogspot.com/ 165 0 132 1 33 99

Croila http://www.croila.net/ 173 3 91 82 9

Douglas Fraser's Ledger http://www.bbc.co.uk/blogs/thereporters/douglasfraser/173 3 91 82 9

Liberal Scotland http://www.liberalscotland.com/ 173 3 91 82 9

New Right http://new-right.blogspot.com/ 173 3 91 82 9

Scotmum http://www.scotmum.com/ 173 3 91 82 9

Scottish Clouds http://scottish-clouds.blogspot.com/ 173 3 91 82 9

Stuart MacLennan http://www.stuartmaclennan.co.uk/ 173 3 91 82 9

A Diary of Injustice in Scotlandhttp://petercherbi.wordpress.com/ 189 2 107 82 25

Adelaide Porridge Green Cafehttp://adelaidegreenporridgecafe.blogspot.com/ 189 2 107 82 25

Devolution Matters http://devolutionmatters.wordpress.com/ 189 2 107 82 25

Islay Photography Gallery http://islayphotography.aminus3.com/ 189 2 107 82 25

Metronautical College http://metronautical.wordpress.com/ 189 2 107 82 25

Scottish Tory Boy http://scottishtoryboy.blogspot.com/ 189 2 107 82 25

The Prickly Side of Life http://thejagster.blogspot.com/ 189 2 107 82 25

vee8 http://vee8.doctorvee.co.uk/ 189 2 107 82 25

A zippy adventure http://zippykins.blogspot.com/ 203 1 121 82 39



Bill Ward http://billward.eu/ 203 1 121 82 39

Heart to Heart http://dalgrambich.blogspot.com/ 203 1 121 82 39

Life on the Hill http://chris-lifeonthehill.blogspot.com/ 203 1 121 82 39

The Blackbus Blog http://theblackbuscompany.blogspot.com/ 203 1 121 82 39

Punch It Chewie! http://letthewookiewin.blogspot.com/ 214 0 132 82 50

Taras Young http://taras.net/ 214 0 132 82 50

The Accidental Smallholder http://www.accidentalsmallholder.net/diary/ 214 0 132 82 50

The Blog of Andy G http://www.theblogofandyg.com/ 214 0 132 82 50

The Cusack Challenge http://cusackchallenge.blogspot.com/ 214 0 132 82 50

The whisky Master Blender http://www.themasterblender.com/ 214 0 132 82 50
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